2358

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 APRIL, 1929.

9
TarLe or CoONTENTS.

. State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to
1928—Notice ... . .

Joint Stock Companies
Admiralty Notice to Mariners

Public Health Acts Amendment Act,
1907—Notices ..

Railways Act, 1921—Notice ...

Yorkshire W.R. County
(Drainage) Act, 1923—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice

Council

Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office
Savings Banks—Monthly Returns ...

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Bank of England—Chlef Cashier’s
Statement

Places Registered for Solemnizing

Marriages
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices

Companies (Oonsohda.tlon) Act, 1908—
Notices .. - s .ee

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893-—Notices ... ..

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors .

Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor’s
Notices...

Change of Name by Deed Poll—
Notices .. - . . .-

All eommunieations on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE
2271

2306
2306

2308

2308
2309

2309
2310

2311
2312

2314

2314
2314

2315

2328
2328

2331

2338

2339

Industrial Insurance Act, 1923—Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptey Acts,
Notice ... .ee

1914 and 1926—

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Deceased
Debtor

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustee
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

- Orders Annulling, Revokmg or Re-
scinding Order .

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
First Meetings

Release of Liquidator

The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, 8.W.1.

PAGE
2339

2339
2340

2340

2341

2343

2343

2346
2346

2348

2349
2350
2360
23563
2354

2356

2356
2356



