2358

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 APRIL, 1929.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1928—Notice		PAGE		PAGE
1928—Notice2306Joint Stock Companies2306Admiralty Notice to Mariners2306Admiralty Notice to Mariners2308Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907—Notices2309Railways Act, 1921—Notice2309Railways Act, 1921—Notice2309Railways Act, 1923—Notice2309Yorkshire W.R. County Council (Drainage) Act, 1925—Notice2309Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice2310Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Returns2311Bullion and Specie—Notice2312Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Patnerships Dissolved2315Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices2314Partnerships Dissolved2326Partnerships Dissolved2328Notices2328Notices2329Release of Trustee2326Orders Annulling, Revoking or Rescinding OrderNotices2331Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices2336Change of Name by Deed Poll—2337	State Intelligence	2271	Industrial Insurance Act, 1923—Notice	2339
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907—Notices 2308Bailways Act, 1921—Notice 2309Yorkshire W.R. County Council (Drainage) Act, 1923—Notice 2309Yorkshire W.R. County Council (Drainage) Act, 1925—Notice 2309Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice 2310Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Returns 2311Bullion and Specie—Notice 2312Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement 2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages 2314Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	Joint Stock Companies	2306	Scotch Bankrupts Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926	2340
YorkshireW.R.CountyCouncil (Drainage) Act, 1923—Notice2309Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice2310Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice2310Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Returns2311Bullion and Specie—Notice2312Bullion and Specie—Notice2312Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement2314Places Registered for Solemnizing 			Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926	2341
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Returns 2311Prist metonings and Funct Entaining tions 2343Bullion and Specie—Notice 2312Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme 2346Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement 2314Adjudications 2346Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages 2314Applications for Discharge 2348Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages 2314Orders made on Application for Discharge 2348Priendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices 2314 Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices 2315Orders made on Application for Discharge		2309	Administration Order — Deceased	
Bullion and Specie—Notice2312Composition or Scheme2346Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement2314Adjudications2346Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Applications for Discharge2348Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Applications for Discharge2348Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages2314Applications for Discharge2348Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices2314Appointments of Trustee2350Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices2328Release of Trustees2353Partnerships Dissolved2328Dividends Declared2354Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices2338Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917— First MeetingsCompanies Acts, 1908 to 1917— First Meetings2356	Land Registration Act, 1925-Notice Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks-Monthly Returns		tions	2343
Statement2314PlacesRegisteredforSolemnizing Marriages2314PlacesRegisteredforSolemnizing Marriages2314FriendlySocietiesAct, 1896—Notices2314Ordersmade on Application for DischargeCompanies(Consolidation)Act, 1908— Notices2315Industrial and Provident SocietiesAct, 1893—Notices2328PartnershipsDissolved2328TrusteeAct, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors2328Next - of - KinTreasurySolicitor's 	Bullion and Specie—Notice	2312		2346
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages 2314Orders made on Application for Dis- charge 2349Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices 2314Orders made on Application for Dis- charge 2349Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices 2315Appointments of Trustee 2350Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices 2328Release of Trustees 2350Partnerships Dissolved 2328Dividends Declared 2354Partnerships Dissolved 2328Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re- scinding Order 2356Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	2314	-	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— NoticesAppointments of Trustee2350Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices2315Release of Trustees2350Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices2328Intended Dividends2353Partnerships Dissolved2328Dividends Declared2354Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices 	Marriages		Orders made on Application for Dis-	2349
Notices2315Release of Trustees2350Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices2328Intended Dividends2353Partnerships Dissolved2328Dividends Declared2354Partnerships Dissolved2328Dividends Declared2354Partnerships Dissolved2328Orders Annulling, Revoking or Rescinding Order2356Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices2338Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—First Meetings2356	•	2314	Appointments of Trustee	2350
1893—Notices 2328 Partnerships Dissolved 2328 Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors 2331 Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices 2338 Change of Name by Deed Poll— 2328 Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—		2315	Release of Trustees	2350
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re- scinding Order Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices 2331 Change of Name by Deed Poll— 2338	Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices	2328		
Notices 2338 Change of Name by Deed Poll— First Meetings 2356	Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27Notices		Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re-	
Change of Name by Deed Poll—	27.11	2338		0254
	Change of Name by Deed Poll- Notices	2339	•	

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.

rinces Street, westminster, S.w